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CITY: SOUTH ST PAUL
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG :MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

AIR TRANSPORTATION

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS
RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$3,832,609
$1,103,487
$130,559
$4,307,319
$539,601
$43,371,723
$59,821,226
$16,541,816
$10,341,224
$62,099,407
$6,507,370
$8,811,018

$173,508,801

$1,262,938
$2,857,079

$102,226,009

$3,737,023
$1,879,814
$312,233
$8,768,004
$50,842,437

$562,801,697

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$806,299
$16,562
$69,036
$27,908
$494,749
$4,393,965
$959,593
$5,594,638
$1,315,393
$15,249,158
$591,007
$8,631,291
$12,333,755
$328,686
$1,815,431
$10,577,122
$1,233,718
$1,771,386
$307,818
$300,355
$7,946,329

$74,764,199

SALES TAX

$52,421
$1,076
$4,487
$1,814
$32,155
$285,601
$62,374
$363,637
$85,498
$1,010,432
$38,413
$641,667
$818,505
$21,372
$118,001
$687,515
$80,192
$124,908
$26,072
$19,524
$516,498

$4,992,162

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$390
$68
$32,831
$13,116
$73
$13,499
$19,387
$125,392
$494
$3,620
$76,820
$104
$11,927
$169
$2,245
$853
$2,373

$385,449

TOTAL TAX

$52,811
$1,144
$37,318
$14,930
$32,228
$299,100
$81,761
$489,029
$85,992
$1,014,052
$115,233
$641,771
$830,432
$21,541
$120,246
$688,368
$82,565
$124,908
$26,072
$35,603
$582,507

$5,377,611
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