MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: SOUTH ST PAUL

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$3,832,609	\$806,299	\$52,421	\$390	\$52,811	14
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$1,103,487	\$16,562	\$1,076	\$68	\$1,144	5
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$130,559	\$69,036	\$4,487	\$32,831	\$37,318	5
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$4,307,319	\$27,908	\$1,814	\$13,116	\$14,930	8
45	AIR TRANSPORTATION	\$539,601	\$494,749	\$32,155	\$73	\$32,228	7
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$43,371,723	\$4,393,965	\$285,601	\$13,499	\$299,100	13
51	WHOL: NONDURABLE GOODS	\$59,821,226	\$959,593	\$62,374	\$19,387	\$81,761	5
52	RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$16,541,816	\$5,594,638	\$363,637	\$125,392	\$489,029	9
54	RETL: FOOD	\$10,341,224	\$1,315,393	\$85,498	\$494	\$85,992	6
55	RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$62,099,407	\$15,249,158	\$1,010,432	\$3,620	\$1,014,052	19
57	RETL: FURNITURE	\$6,507,370	\$591,007	\$38,413	\$76,820	\$115,233	16
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$8,811,018	\$8,631,291	\$641,667	\$104	\$641,771	30
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$173,508,801	\$12,333,755	\$818,505	\$11,927	\$830,432	86
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$1,262,938	\$328,686	\$21,372	\$169	\$21,541	24
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$2,857,079	\$1,815,431	\$118,001	\$2,245	\$120,246	33
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$102,226,009	\$10,577,122	\$687,515	\$853	\$688,368	15
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$3,737,023	\$1,233,718	\$80,192	\$2,373	\$82,565	7
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$1,879,814	\$1,771,386	\$124,908	\$0	\$124,908	6
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$312,233	\$307,818	\$26,072	\$0	\$26,072	8
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$8,768,004	\$300,355	\$19,524	\$16,079	\$35,603	5
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$50,842,437	\$7,946,329	\$516,498	\$66,009	\$582,507	40
	CITY TOTAL	\$562,801,697	\$74,764,199	\$4,992,162	\$385,449	\$5,377,611	361